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Rang Start-Nr.

1 7

m/JUGEND U16

Zielwettbewerb — Eisstocksport

in

MARCHTRENK 29 01 2017

Endergebnis

Spieler/Nation/Verein

Michael REGENFELDER

GSC Liebenfels

K

2 12 Florian SCHWARZENAUER T

3 2
4 4
5 10
6 8
7 1
8 5
9 6
10 11
11 3
12 9

EV Angerberg

Markus KARL

Union ESV Wang

Raimund REITH

SSV ASKO WEIZ Nord

Florian PAAR

ESV OED/HARTMANNSDORF

Moritz KAMPL

GSC Liebenfels

Philip REISCHER

ESV Schneerose Furth

Lukas REITER

DSG SU Walding

Daniel HUTTER

ESV ASKO Tauchen

Lukas GSCHOSSER

EV Angerberg

Rainer GLAVANOVITS

ESV ASKO Tauchen

Markus FUREDER

ASVO Sportverein Lichtenberg

NO

ST

ST

K

NO

00

00

Punkte

267

266

264

253

230

230

219

190

189

180

168

111

D2 D3

28 55 34 8
24 60 42 16

32 45 18 18
52 45 46 10

32 45 38 12
52 45 34 6

28 30 38 18
44 45 42 8

34 50 30 12
18 40 32 14

34 40 36 14
36 30 38 2

40 42 32 6
36 35 0 28

48 40 18 2
26 30 20 6

16 25 42 22
18 22 24 20

32 20 30 4
38 20 36 O

40 39 6 O
18 45 12 8

38 6 14 8
22 712 4

D4

125
142

113
153

127
137

114
139

126
104

124
106

120
99

108
82

105
84

86
94

85
83

66
45



